Date: 06/18/2024

Call Time Incident Type
6/18/2024 0:27 Suspicious Person/Prowler
6/18/2024 0:36 Person Stop
6/18/2024 3:04 Traffic Complaint/Speeding/Pursuit
6/18/2024 7:23 Hazardous Activity/Bio Hazard
6/18/2024 8:14 Welfare Check
6/18/2024 11:51 Animal Control/DAL/Animal Rescue
6/18/2024 12:50 Theft/Shoplift
6/18/2024 14:06 Theft/Shoplift
6/18/2024 14:11 Theft/Shoplift
6/18/2024 14:15 Hazardous Activity/Bio Hazard
6/18/2024 14:21 Suspicious Person/Prowler
6/18/2024 14:44 Traffic Complaint/Speeding/Pursuit
6/18/2024 14:54 Theft/Shoplift
6/18/2024 15:49 Welfare Check
6/18/2024 16:11 Suspicious Person/Prowler
6/18/2024 16:17 Traffic Complaint/Speeding/Pursuit
6/18/2024 16:21 Welfare Check
6/18/2024 16:30 Animal Control/DAL/Animal Rescue
6/18/2024 16:48 Traffic Complaint/Speeding/Pursuit
6/18/2024 16:52 Theft/Shoplift
6/18/2024 18:44 Welfare Check
6/18/2024 23:25 Traffic Complaint/Speeding/Pursuit
6/18/2024 23:53 Hazardous Activity/Bio Hazard

Daily Incident Log

Incident Number
2024-00033620
2024-00033622
2024-00033624
2024-00033635
2024-00033647
2024-00033690
2024-00033711
2024-00033751
2024-00033732
2024-00033734
2024-00033737
2024-00033739
2024-00033745
2024-00033766
2024-00033768
2024-00033772
2024-00033787
2024-00033777
2024-00033779
2024-00033791
2024-00033800
2024-00033825
2024-00033827

Location

20420 ROBAL LN

HEATH DR / EVANS WAY
2731 SW AIRPORT WAY
ROSLAND RD / DARLENE WAY
55566 WAGON MASTER WAY
52315 STEARNS RD

52419 SKIDGEL RD

61450 WARD RD

100 E CASCADE AVE

N HWY 97 / EMPIRE AVE
52628 PINE DR

HAWKS BEARD / HWY 20
51537 HWY 97

OLD BEND REDMOND HWY / JONATHON CT
63150 POWELL BUTTE HWY

53361 WOODSTOCK DR

57455 ABBOT DR

15675 TWIN DR

MASTEN RD / HWY 97

W HWY 20 /W MCKINNEY BUTTE RD

Arrest
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

DESCHUTES COUNTY
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
Sheriff Shane Nelson
63333 W. Hwy 20
Bend, OR 97703
(541) 388-6655
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